
Gender: F Dec 1, 2021Print Date:

10:00 AMTime of Collection:Sep 19, 1981Date of Birth:

Nov 25, 2021Date of Collection:SamplePatient Name:

 NO PHYSICIANPhysician Name:9900001Requisition #:

Inhalant Allergy Test - Advanced   (69) IU/mL    IgE                                        

FungiPet/Animal

Horse Dander  20.000

Mouse  26.000

Rabbit  40.000

Cat  14.000

Dog  90.000

Mite, D. PteronyssinusDust/Dust Mite

Mite, D. Pteronysinus  46.000

Mite, D. Farinae  10.000

IndoorInsects

Cockroach  100.000>

FungiMolds

Bipolaris Spicifera  12.000

Candida Albicans  8.000

Epicoccum Purpurascens  12.000

Fusarium Moniliforme  14.000

Fusarium Oxysporum  14.000

Helminthosporium Halodes  8.000

Mucor Racemosus  12.000

Phoma Betae  12.000

Stemphylium Botryosum  10.000

Alternaria Tenuis  10.000

Aspergillus Fumigatus  66.000

Cladosporium Herbarum  68.000

Penicillium Notatum  68.000

Amoxicillin  10.000

Tree/ShrubPollen

Acacia  8.000

Bahia Grass, Tall  100.000>

Bluegrass, Kentucky  8.000

Brome Grass  28.000

Corn  8.000

Cypress, Bald  100.000>

Dockweed, Yellow  12.000

Goldenrod  12.000

Johnson Grass  24.000

Maple, Red  8.000

Mountain Cedar  100.000>

Mulberry, Red  100.000>

Mulberry, White  100.000>

Oak, Live  100.000>

Oak, Red  100.000>

Oats, Cultivated  28.000

Pecan  10.000

Poplar, White  100.000>

Ragweed, Giant  18.000

Rye, Cultivated  32.000

Sweet Gum  100.000>

Tree of Heaven  100.000>

Walnut, Black  100.000>

Wheat, Cultivated  90.000

Willow, Black  14.000

Alder  12.000

Bermuda Grass  10.000

Ash, White  12.000

Cockelbur  100.000>

Meadow Fescue  100.000>

Lamb's Quarters  90.000

Perennial Rye  90.000

Marsh Elder, Rough  68.000

Box Elder  68.000

   < 0.05

0.05-0.079 

 0.08-0.149

 0.15-0.499

 0.5-2.499

 2.5-12.499 

12.5-62.499

  >62.5*

-

The reagents and instrument used in this test have been approved by the U.S. Food and Drug Administration.

Equivocal 
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Class I 

Class IV 

Class III 

Class VI 

Class V 
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Reactivity Summary

Very High

Cypress, Bald

Mountain Cedar

Mulberry, Red

Mulberry, White

Oak, Red

Poplar, White

Walnut, Black

Bahia Grass, Tall

Cockelbur

Cockroach

Meadow Fescue

Oak, Live

Oak, White

Plantain, English

Privet

Ragweed,Short

Sheep Sorrell

Sweet Gum

Tree of Heaven

Dog

Lamb's Quarters

Perennial Rye

Wheat, Cultivated

Box Elder

Cladosporium Herbarum

Marsh Elder, Rough

Penicillium Notatum

Timothy Grass

Aspergillus Fumigatus

Sycamore

Mite, D. Pteronysinus

Rabbit

Rye, Cultivated

Brome Grass

Oats, Cultivated

Mouse

Johnson Grass

Horse Dander

Ragweed, Giant

Cat

Fusarium Moniliforme

Fusarium Oxysporum

Willow, Black

Alder

Ash, White

Bipolaris Spicifera

Dockweed, Yellow

Elm, White

Epicoccum Purpurascens

Goldenrod

Mucor Racemosus

Phoma Betae

Pigweed, Rough

Alternaria Tenuis

Amoxicillin

Bermuda Grass

Cottonwood, Eastern

Hickory, White

Mite, D. Farinae

Timothy Grass  68.000

Cottonwood, Eastern  10.000

Nettle  10.000

Elm, White  12.000

Pigweed, Rough  12.000

Hickory, White  10.000

Plantain, English  100.000>

Oak, White  100.000>

Ragweed,Short  100.000>

Sheep Sorrell  100.000>

Privet  100.000>

Sycamore  66.000

OccupationalOccupational

Latex  8.000

   < 0.05

0.05-0.079 

 0.08-0.149

 0.15-0.499

 0.5-2.499

 2.5-12.499 

12.5-62.499

  >62.5*

-

The reagents and instrument used in this test have been approved by the U.S. Food and Drug Administration.
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